2017 CATALOGUE 11th EDITION
ò
ALTRA9 PTY LTD
UNIT 2
143 GRANITE ST,
GEEBUNG, QLD 4034
P:   07 3265 5200
F:   07 3265 5155

A9 - 31 - 31FL - AXLE -  31 - 31 SPLINE 4340 FLOATER AXLE  -  EACH
A9 - 35 - 35FL - AXLE -  35 - 35 SPLINE 4340 FLOATER AXLE  -  EACH
A9 - 40 - 40FL -  S -AXLE -  40 - 40 SPLINE EN26  FLOATER AXLE  ( 400 - 650 mm)  -  EACH
A9 - 40 - 40FL -  L - AXLE -  40 - 40 SPLINE EN26 FLOATER AXLE  ( 651 - 800 mm)  -  EACH
 A9 CUSTOM  FLOATER ALLOY AXLE SPECIFICATIONS
¶ CNC machined from premium grade  4340, EN26, 300M steel
¶ Hardened to resist bending loads
¶ Splines cut to the proper involute form
¶ Thread tapped on drive plate end
¶ Circlip groove machined on Drive plate end
¶ Circlip fitted
¶ Manufactured in Australia
STRANGE FLOATER AXLES
Strange Engi neering F ull Floating axles are manufactured from thru -hardened Hy -Tuf material.
35 or 40 spline axles are available in both solid and gun -drilled configurations
STR - A1040H24 -  35 SPLINE HY - TUF FLOATER AXLE (24ò OR LESS)  -  EACH
STR - A1040H28 -  35 SPLINE HY - TUF FL OATER AXLE (24ò -  28 ò) -  EACH
STR - A1040H32 -  35 S PLINE HY - TUF FLOATER  AXLE (28ò -  32ò) -  EACH
STR - A1040H36 -  35 SPLINE HY - TUF FLOATE R AXLE (32 ò -  36ò) -  EACH
STR - A2040H24 -  40 SPLINE HY - TUF FL OATER AXLE GUNDRILLE D (24ò OR LESS) -  EACH
STR - A2040H28 -  40 SPLINE HY - TUF FL OATER AXLE GUNDRILLE D (24ò -  28ò) -  EACH
STR - A2040H32 -  40 SPLINE HY - TU F FLOATER AXLE GUNDR ILLED (28ò -  32ò) -  EACH
STR - A2040H36 -  40 SPLINE HY - TUF FL OATER AXLE GUNDRILLE D (32 ò -  36ò) -  EACH
STR - A2140H24 -  40 SPLINE HY - TUF FLOATER AXLE (24ò OR LESS) -  EACH
STR - A214 0H28 -  40 SPLINE HY - TUF FL OATER AXLE (24ò -  28 ò) -  EACH
STR - A2140H32 -  40 S PLINE HY - TUF FLOATER  AXLE (28ò -  32ò) -  EACH
STR - A2140H36 -  40 SPLINE HY - TUF FLOATE R AXLE (32 ò -  36ò) -  EACH

Complete screw in stud kit .
STR - A1025 -  STRANGE WHEEL STUD KIT 1/2" x 2" LONG SCREW IN STUDS  -  KIT
STR - A1026  -  STRANGE WHEEL STUD KIT 1/2" x 3" LONG SCREW IN STUDS  -  KIT
STR - A1027 -  STRANGE WHEEL STUD KIT 5/8" x 3" LONG SCREW IN STUDS  -  KIT
STR - A1035  -  STRANGE WHEEL STUD KIT M12 x 1.5 x 50mm LONG SCREW IN STUDS  -  KIT
STR - A1037 -  STRANGE WHEEL STUD KIT 5/8" x 2.875" LONG SCREW IN STUDS  -  KIT
STR - A1039 -  STRANGE WHEEL STUD KIT 5/8" x 3.5" LONG SCREW IN STUDS  -  KIT
MSR - 8080  -  MOSER WHEEL STUD KI T 5/8" X 3" LONG SCR EW IN STUDS  -  KIT
MSR - 8080S  -  MOSER WHEEL STUD KIT 5/8" X 2" LONG S CREW IN STUDS  -  KIT
WHEEL NUTS
A9 - 09 - 010 -  WHEEL NUT OPEN OEM TYPE ZINC PLATED 7/16" THREAD  -  EACH
A9 - 09 - 011 -  WHEEL NUT OPEN OEM TYPE ZINC PLATED 1/2" THREAD  -  EACH
A9 - 09 - 012 -  WHEEL NUT OPEN OEM TYPE ZINC PLATED 12mm x 1.25 THREAD  -  EACH
A9 - 09 - 013 -  WHEEL NUT OPEN OEM TYPE ZINC PLATED 12mm x 1.50 THREAD  -  EACH
A9 - 09 - 014  -  WHEEL NUT OPEN OEM T YPE ZINC PLATED 5/8"  UNF THREAD
STR - A1027D -  STRANGE STUD 5/8" NUT FOR 1027 KIT  -  EACH
WHEEL NUT 5/8 "  FLOATER INSTALLATIO N KIT
Complete Strange installation kit. 5/8 "  nuts, 5/8 "  aluminium spacer, 5/8 "  stud sleeve &  stud sleeve wrench.
A9 - 09 - 022 -  WHEEL NUT 5/8" FLOATER INSTALLATION KIT
STRANGE STUD SLEEVE
Strange screw on 5/8 "  sleeves.
STR - A1027C -  STRANGE STUD SLEEVE FOR 1027 KIT  -  EACH
STRANGE STUD SLEEVE WRENCH
Stud sleeve installation wrench .
STR - A1027B -  STRANGE STUD SLEEVE WRENCH FOR 1027 KIT  -  EACH
STRANGE STUD WASHERS
Steel flat washers to suit İò or 5/8 screw in studs
CE9016W  -  1/2" WASHERS TO SUIT SCREW IN STUD S -  EACH
STR - A1027E -  5/8" WASHER S TO SUIT SCREW IN STUDS  -  EACH
STR - A1028B -  1/2" x 0.500"  WASHERS TO SUIT SCREW IN STUDS  -  EACH
WHEEL NUT ALUMINIUM SPACER
CNC Machined aluminium wheel nut spacers to suit 5/8 "  wheel studs
A9 - 09 - 021 -  WHEEL STUD 5/8"  SPACER ALUMINIUM 10.5mm THICK -  EACH
BEARING RETAINERS